www.foralighting.com1951 S. Parco Ave., Unit A  |  Ontario, CA 91761
orders@foralighting.com   |   1 (844) 865-5444
APPLICATIONS
Security, Pathway and Perimeter Lighting, Building Entryways and Walkways.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor applications with J-BOX or surface mounting.
Dark Sky compliant full cutoff design reduces light pollution.
109
LPW

P1   120-277V Photocell
Example:   FWPF 90 27V 50K D
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Example: WP 30W 27V 50K Y Y
Fixture Type
WP   Wall Pack Series 30      30W
95      95W
145    145W
90      90W
135    135W
40      40W
50      50W
60      60W
75      75W
27V   100-277V
34V   347V
27V   120-277V
48V   347V/480V
Wattage Voltage
40K     4000K
50K     5000K
CCT
D     Dark Bronze
B       Black
W     White
Finish
P1      120V Photocell
P2       277V Photocell
Blank       Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
Updated date: 2017-05-03
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Mail: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: WP 45W 27V 50K Y Y Y
Fixture Type
WP   Wall Pack Series 45      45W
70      70W
27V   100-277V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D     Dark Bronze
B       Black
W     White
Finish
P1      120V Photocell
P2       277V Photocell
Blank       Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B    Emergency Battery
Blank    Without Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery
(Option)
Note:   1. 30W / 45W / 70W / 90W and 135W are limited to 120-277V input only; 40W and 60W are limited to 347V input only.
            2. 27V driver operates on 100-277V (50/60 Hz), Specify 120 and 208-277 options only when ordering with photocell.
            3. The Watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is 50W.
            4. The Watt is 70W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is 75W.
            5. The Watt is 90W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V or 480V,the watt is 95W.
            6. The Watt is 135W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V or 480V,the watt is 145W.
PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES
Emergency Battery
NO. EB-8W/90min-1
USE：900lm 90min.
Only suitable for 45W and 70W.
Photocell
NO. PC-JL-120-277V
USE：Photocell is field installed or Pre-installed
          in factory by repuesting.
Medium size
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 103.0°
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Large size
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 93.0°
Unit: cd
Example: WP 30W 27V 50K Y Y
Fixture Type
WP   Wall Pack Series 30      30W
95      95W
145    145W
90      90W
135    135W
40      40W
50      50W
60      60W
75      75W

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: WP 45W 27V 50K Y Y Y
Fixture Type
WP   Wall Pack Series 45      45W
70      70W
27V   100-277V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D     Dark Bronze
B       Black
W     White
Finish
P1      120V Photocell
P2       277V Photocell
Blank       Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B    Emergency Battery
Blank    Without Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery
(Option)
Note:   1. 30W / 45W / 70W / 90W and 135W are limited to 120-277V input only; 40W and 60W are limited to 347V input only.
            2. 27V driver operates on 100-277V (50/60 Hz), Specify 120 and 208-277 options only when ordering with photocell.
            3. The Watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is 50W.
            4. The Watt is 70W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is 75W.
            5. The Watt is 90W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V or 480V,the watt is 95W.
            6. The Watt is 135W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V or 480V,the watt is 145W.
PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES
Emergency Battery
NO. EB-8W/90min-1
USE：900lm 90min.
Only suitable for 45W and 70W.
Photocell
NO. PC-JL-120-277V
USE：Photocell is field installed or Pre-installed
          in factory by repuesting.
Medium size
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 103.0°
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Large size
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 93.0°
Unit: cd
EMERGENCY BATTERY
NO. EB-8W/90min-1
USE: 900lm 90min.
45W and 70W only.
PHOTOCELL
NO. PC-JL-120-277V
USE:  Photocell is field installed
or Pre-installed in factory by
requesting.
677 N. Washington Blvd #88  |  Sarasota, FL 34236